

---

## Pachet de papaetarie

I.D.: 69828962

---

Data publicarii	01.06.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.235,58 RON - 2.235,58 RON

---

Descriere: Carton 160g/mp buc 250 0.84 210.00 39.90 Marker buc 50 6.31 315.50 59.95 Lipici buc 36 6.73 242.28 46.03 Hartie glase cut 1 63.03 63.03 11.98 Foarfeca buc 10 9.25 92.50 17.58 Sfoara buc 6 5.05 30.30 5.76 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 20 12.61 252.20 47.92 Mapa plastifiata buc 32 12.61 403.52 76.67 Hartie copiator A4 top 25 24.37 609.25 115.76 Folie protectie buc 100 0.17 17.00 3.23

---